
BK SPRINT
HOUTEM 25.9.2021

TROL

Francis KRIER
ASUB
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 1780m
Tijd : 0:19:25 (10'54"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:13:04
2. Roger HENDRICKX 0:13:59,269
3. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:14:46,613

1. 92 00:01:56 58m 33'20"/km
2. 90 00:01:20 00:03:16 134m 9'57"/km
3. 57 00:01:17 00:04:33 109m 11'46"/km
4. 60 00:02:13 00:06:46 233m 9'31"/km
5. 45 00:01:08 00:07:54 124m 9'08"/km
6. 36 00:00:59 00:08:53 58m 16'57"/km
7. 83 00:00:33 00:09:26 46m 11'57"/km
8. 81 00:00:50 00:10:16 103m 8'05"/km
9. 65 00:01:44 00:12:00 194m 8'56"/km

10. 31 00:01:02 00:13:02 104m 9'56"/km
11. 50 00:00:45 00:13:47 84m 8'56"/km
12. 51 00:01:26 00:15:13 113m 12'41"/km
13. 55 00:01:03 00:16:16 91m 11'32"/km
14. 52 00:01:39 00:17:55 162m 10'11"/km
15. 49 00:01:05 00:19:00 47m 23'03"/km
16. 999 00:00:25 00:19:25 88m 4'44"/km
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